
Ambedkar University Delhi 
NG IEICATION 

AUD/SS/4-1/2022/AC /5% 
Dated: 12/12/2022 

Academic Calendar 2022-23 
UG programmes (Batch 2022-23) & PG programmes ( Batch 2022-23) 

Days and Dates 
Monday, 12th December 2022-
Saturday, 31st December 2022 

No. of weeks 
3 weeks Classes in Monsoon Semester 2022 

& & 
13 weekss Monday, 9th January 2023 

Saturday, 15th April 2023 
Monday, 2nd January 2023 -

Saturday, 7th January 2023 
Monday, 24th April 2023 -

Saturday, 17th June 2023 

Winter Break 1 week 

Classes in Winter Semester 2023 7 weeks 

& & 

9 weeks Monday, 31st July 2023 

Saturday, 7th October 2023 
Monday, 19th June 2023 -

Saturday, 29th July 2023 
Summer Break 5weeks 

Note: 

1. There will be sixteen weeks for teaching, inclusive of assessment, in every semester. 

2. All working Saturdays will be teaching days. 

This is issued with the approval of the Vice Chancellor. 

Dean, Student Services 
Copy for information to: 
1. Office of the Vice Chancellor 
2. Office of the Registrar 
3. Office of the CoF 
4. All Deans: SDS/SHE/SUS/SLS/SHS/SES/SCCE/SBPPSE/S Des/ SoL/ SGA/ SVS/ SLGC/ SHRM 

& Academic Services/Student Services/1T Services/Library/Planning Division 
5. Webmaster- For uploading on the website & intranet 
6. Notification file 
7. E-notice board 

Lothian Road, Kashmere Gate, Delhi 110 006 
Tel: +91-11-2386 2320, 2386 3740, Fax: +91-11-2386 4055 

Website: www.aud.ac.in 
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